
 

Steg, Liechtenstein  Cross Country  

THU 29 JAN 2015 Sprint Classic Boys 

Start Time:    10:51 

End Time: 14:20      
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Final Results 

 

Jury Information   Course Information  

    

FIS Technical Delegate Bruno Heinzer (SUI) Name Gross Steg 

FIS Assistant TD Stefan Scholz (AUT) Height Difference (HD) 19 m 

Chief of Competition Christoph Frommelt (LIE) Maximum Climb (MC) 15 m 

  Total Climb (TC) 44 m 

Codex Qual  2689 Length of Lap 1335 m 

 Final  2690 Number of Laps 1 

  

Rank  Bib FIS Name Date of NSA Finish Behind FIS 
  Code  Birth  Time Points 

 
 1 4 3423088 STAKSTON Petter 1997 NOR    
 2 3 3190419 COLLET Martin 1997 FRA 
 3 5 3190420 BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis 1997 FRA    
 4 1 3482255 KLUGEN Alexander 1997 RUS 
 5 10 3482510 VECHKANOV Vladislav 1997 RUS    
 6 2 3200668 VOGT Jacob 1997 GER 
 7 12 3200669 LEUPOLD Richard 1997 GER    
 8 15 3501399 JACOBSSON Hugo 1997 SWE 
 9 6 3482631 KAZARINOV Egor 1997 RUS    
10 18 3423180 ROLFSEN Simen Thune 1997 NOR 
11 9 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SUI    
12 14 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE 
13 7 3181076 SIPILA Turo 1997 FIN    
14 8 3482586 PRYANICHNIKOV Daniil 1997 RUS 
15 20 3200651 DAUDERT Felix 1997 GER    
16 11 3190437 LAUDE Camille 1998 FRA 
17 13 3181118 PARTTIMAA Aleksi 1997 FIN    
18 16 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 
19 17 3390200 LUTS Martin 1997 EST    
20 19 3501593 PERSSON Adam 1998 SWE 
21 21 3190451 GERMAIN Vivien 1997 FRAU    
22 22 3690108 ORLYK Andriy 1998 UKR 
23 23 3660112 TRUSAU Hleb 1997 BLR    
24 24 3181155 VUORINEN Lassi 1998 FIN 
25 25 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 SUI    
26 26 3560127 LICEF Miha 1997 SLO 
27 27 3430259 FOJCIK Wojciech 1997 POL    
28 28 3560126 JENKO Andrej 1997 SLO 
29 29 3660116 KUCHARAU Yury 1997 BLR    
30 30 3290629 CASTELLI Nicola 1997 ITA 
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Results Qualification 
 
 
 
 
 
 1 112 3482255 KLUGEN Alexander 1997 RUS 03:25.28 00:00.00 0.00 
 2 111 3200668 VOGT Jacob 1997 GER 03:27.58 00:02.30 13.45 
 3 134 3190419 COLLET Martin 1997 FRA 03:27.98 00:02.70 15.78 
 4 107 3423088 STAKSTON Petter 1997 NOR 03:28.12 00:02.84 16.60 
 5 137 3190420 BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis 1997 FRA 03:31.28 00:06.00 35.07 
 6 151 3482631 KAZARINOV Egor 1997 RUS 03:31.62 00:06.34 37.06 
 7 102 3181076 SIPILA Turo 1997 FIN 03:31.70 00:06.42 37.53 
 8 115 3482586 PRYANICHNIKOV Daniil 1997 RUS 03:32.15 00:06.87 40.16 
 9 121 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SUI 03:32.68 00:07.40 43.26 
10 116 3482510 VECHKANOV Vladislav 1997 RUS 03:33.67 00:08.39 49.05 
11 135 3190437 LAUDE Camille 1998 FRA 03:34.02 00:08.74 51.09 
12 114 3200669 LEUPOLD Richard 1997 GER 03:34.71 00:09.43 55.12 
13 109 3181118 PARTTIMAA Aleksi 1997 FIN 03:36.73 00:11.45 66.93 
14 101 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE 03:37.56 00:12.28 71.78 
15 104 3501399 JACOBSSON Hugo 1997 SWE 03:37.63 00:12.35 72.19 
16 105 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 03:39.05 00:13.77 80.49 
16 127 3390200 LUTS Martin 1997 EST 03:39.05 00:13.77 80.49 
18 128 3423180 ROLFSEN Simen Thune 1997 NOR 03:39.29 00:14.01 81.90 
19 103 3501593 PERSSON Adam 1998 SWE 03:40.94 00:15.66 91.54 
20 117 3200651 DAUDERT Felix 1997 GER 03:41.38 00:16.10 94.12 
21 136 3190451 GERMAIN Vivien 1997 FRA 03:41.40 00:16.12 94.23 
22 120 3690108 ORLYK Andriy 1998 UKR 03:42.22 00:16.94 99.03 
23 148 3660112 TRUSAU Hleb 1997 BLR 03:42.49 00:17.21 100.60 
24 125 3181155 VUORINEN Lassi 1998 FIN 03:42.63 00:17.35 101.42 
25 110 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 SUI 03:43.46 00:18.18 106.27 
26 131 3560127 LICEF Miha 1997 SLO 03:44.35 00:19.07 111.48 
27 129 3430259 FOJCIK Wojciech 1997 POL 03:44.55 00:19.27 112.65 
28 126 3560126 JENKO Andrej 1997 SLO 03:44.91 00:19.63 114.75 
29 147 3660116 KUCHARAU Yury 1997 BLR 03:44.98 00:19.70 115.16 
30 144 3290629 CASTELLI Nicola 1997 ITA 03:45.19 00:19.91 116.39 
31 108 3501462 ERIKSSON Jonas 1997 SWE 03:45.54 00:20.26 118.43 
32 124 3510588 RIEBLI Janik 1998 SUI 03:45.59 00:20.31 118.73 
33 165 3050267 MOSER Benjamin 1997 AUT 03:46.20 00:20.92 122.29 
34 123 3700091 SULEK Frantisek 1997 SVK 03:46.23 00:20.95 122.47 
35 119 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 1997 EST 03:46.26 00:20.98 122.64 
36 122 3700097 SEFCIK Jozef 1997 SVK 03:46.30 00:21.02 122.88 
37 166 3050256 FOETTINGER Michael 1997 AUT 03:46.37 00:21.09 123.29 
38 184 3290603 DE MARTIN BIANCO Marcello 1997 ITA 03:46.66 00:21.38 124.98 
39 152 3150637 PECHOUSEK Jan 1997 CZE 03:47.51 00:22.23 129.95 
40 140 3150611 SLAVIK Lukas 1997 CZE 03:48.47 00:23.19 135.56 
41 138 3690110 HOLOVAN Yevhenii 1997 UKR 03:49.78 00:24.50 143.22 
42 155 3560132 RADUHA Erik 1997 SLO 03:50.43 00:25.15 147.02 
43 143 3150612 MACHAC Karel 1997 CZE 03:50.44 00:25.16 147.08 
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44 176 3430275 MICHALEK Mikolaj 1998 POL 03:50.47 00:25.19 147.25 
45 181 3430239 BORKOWSKI Patryk 1997 POL 03:50.63 00:25.35 148.19 
46 183 3660126 KLIAMENTSYEU Mikalai 1997 BLR 03:50.80 00:25.52 149.18 
47 185 3430276 HARATYK Mateusz 1998 POL 03:51.00 00:25.72 150.35 
48 167 3050286 LEODOLTER Philipp 1997 AUT 03:51.77 00:26.49 154.85 
49 161 3460041 GYORGY Sandor 1998 ROU 03:53.09 00:27.81 162.57 
50 179 3700095 VISNOVSKY Robert 1997 SVK 03:53.84 00:28.56 166.95 
51 141 3520058 DOGAN Omer 1997 TUR 03:54.54 00:29.26 171.04 
52 160 3460040 POPA Raul Mihai 1997 ROU 03:56.82 00:31.54 184.37 
53 178 3390205 TAVETER Taavi Valter 1997 EST 03:57.37 00:32.09 187.59 
54 142 3520059 GOKCAY Fatih 1997 TUR 03:57.65 00:32.37 189.22 
55 146 3780053 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU 03:59.07 00:33.79 197.53 
56 168 3150639 MANEK Jiri 1998 CZE 04:01.90 00:36.62 214.07 
57 169 3560141 MARKUN Luka 1998 SLO 04:04.89 00:39.61 231.55 
58 153 3460042 ARNAUT Nicolae Rrazvan 1997 ROU 04:05.88 00:40.60 237.33 
59 145 3250035 JONSSON Albert 1997 ISL 04:06.41 00:41.13 240.43 
60 162 3660115 DANILENKA Uladzislau 1997 BLR 04:07.49 00:42.21 246.75 
61 158 3090118 VIYACHEV Nikolay 1998 BUL 04:07.61 00:42.33 247.45 
62 130 3220035 GIBB Duncan 1997 GBR 04:07.90 00:42.62 249.14 
63 177 3250036 BENEDIKTSSON Dagur 1998 ISL 04:08.03 00:42.75 249.90 
64 180 3520065 ERTAS Ferdi 1998 TUR 04:11.27 00:45.99 268.84 
65 171 3090123 IVANOV Tsvetan 1998 BUL 04:15.01 00:49.73 290.71 
66 156 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU 04:16.34 00:51.06 298.48 
67 118 3550138 EIDUKS Ralfs 1997 LAT 04:17.89 00:52.61 307.54 
68 150 3170035 WEEL ROSBO Joachim 1997 DAN 04:20.31 00:55.03 321.69 
69 170 3090122 PENCHEV Martin 1998 BUL 04:21.09 00:55.81 326.25 
70 182 3520064 OGLAGO Amed 1998 TUR 04:23.95 00:58.67 342.97 
71 172 3090119 PAPARKOV Lyubomir 1998 BUL 04:26.35 01:01.07 357.00 
72 163 3170034 BERTHELSEN Mads Hannibal 1998 DAN 04:27.85 01:02.57 365.76 
73 149 3240022 GYALLAI Soma 1997 HUN 04:28.69 01:03.41 370.67 
74 164 3380048 RIBARIC Luka 1997 CRO 04:34.08 01:08.80 402.18 
75 154 3750027 KRSTESKI Milancho 1998 MKD 04:38.11 01:12.83 425.74 
76 173 3710035 ANIC Stefan 1997 BIH 04:45.76 01:20.48 470.46 
77 175 3240033 HERNECZKY Aron 1998 HUN 04:47.56 01:22.28 480.98 
78 174 3550177 DALECKIS Dzintars 1998 LAT 04:50.36 01:25.08 497.35 
79 157 3550149 VANAGS Ojars 1997 LAT 05:00.04 01:34.76 553.94 
80 159 3230101 BATSIS Dimitrios 1998 GRE 05:06.47 01:41.19 591.52 
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Did not Start 
 
 6 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR    
 13 3423008 MEYER Herman Martens 1997 NOR 
 39 3290535 ARMELLINI Mattia 1997 ITA    
 
 
 
 
Disqualification 
 
 32 3700096 MIKITA Milan 1997 SVK    
    
   startet with a rong bib   352.2.2 /343.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Disziplin Gender Category Codex  Race Penalty F-Value    

Sprint F  Boys FIS 2689/2690 162.25 1200    

 

 
Weather Snow Condition Temperatures  

Cloudy Packed powder Air  0°C  
  Snow -1°C 
 
 
Competitors 

Entries 84 DNS  3 DSQ 1 
Ranked  80 DNF  0 LAP 0 
    

     
   


